Riohel ) gisic

Single hole lavatory faucet without drain

*Sizes, models and finishes may differ from those presented.

N\ 003-030*\

152-060

052-301*

305-311

401-301

7461

7178 (2x)

Customer service - Ontario, Western Canada : 1-888-287-5354 Quebec, Maritimes : 1-866-473-8442
- United states : 1-866-473-8442
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*Finish determined by Suffix

Finish Description
C Chrome
BK Black

**Aerator Kit (Include tool) :

$6-681-12 (1.2gpm / 4.6/min)
$6-681-10 (1.0gpm / 3.8/min)
$6-681-05 (0.5gpm / 1.91/min)

TOOL :
505-025 (Allen key 2.5mm)
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